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AUSTRALIA’S OFFICIAL MUSIC CHART

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS  <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN  HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 3 OCTOBER, 2016

CERTIFIED

*BULLET

ARIA ALBUMS CHART

HP TITLE

Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

*17
*18
19
20
21
22
23
24
*25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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42
43
44
*45
46
47
48
49
50

NEW 1
NEW 1
NEW 1
2 8
6 5
1 2
4 3
3 3
NEW 1
8 45
NEW 1
7 2
NEW 1
14 21
R/E 31
18 39
37 119
42 13
12 3
25 6
19 10
20 23
1 3
5 2
NEW 1
21 22
24 42
31 17
35 18
27 6
16 13
30 16
23 4
33 22
26 7
22 2
36 101
38 43
40 99
17 2
R/E 74
39 5
48 147
44 20
RE 9
32 6
43 8
15 15
R/E 29
47 32

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

YOUNG AS THE MORNING OLD AS THE SEA
CHAPTER AND VERSE

ILLUMINATE

SUICIDE SQUAD: THE ALBUM

ENCORE: MOVIE PARTNERS SING BROADWAY
BACKBONE

MY DEAR COMPANION: SELECTIONS FROM THE TRIO CO...

SKELETON TREE

DREAM LOVER - THE BOBBY DARIN MUSICAL
25

NOTION

BRIDGET JONES'S BABY

BREAKIN' OUTTA HELL

RIPCORD

THE BLACK PARADE/ LIVING WITH GHOSTS (10TH ANNIV...

BLURRYFACE

X

WINGS OF THE WILD

THEY DON'T KNOW

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION
GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. Il
LEMONADE

INTERNAL

HARD Il LOVE

LOW TEENS

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE
IMMORTALIZED
DANGEROUS WOMAN

THE BEST OF

PURE AND SIMPLE

LIVE AT THE HOLLYWOOD BOWL
50 BEST SONGS

BAD VIBRATIONS

VIEWS

THIS COULD BE HEARTBREAK
SMOKE FIRE HOPE DESIRE
1989

A HEAD FULL OF DREAMS
GREATEST HITS

BRAVER THAN WE ARE
DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY
THINGS | CARRY AROUND
THE VERY BEST

THANK YOU

TOGETHER

BLONDE

CIVIL DUSK

THE GETAWAY

THIS IS ACTING

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST...

Passenger

Bruce Springsteen
Shawn Mendes
Soundtrack
Barbra Streisand

Anthony Callea

<G>

Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylou...

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Australian Cast Feat. David Campbell

Adele

Tash Sultana
Soundtrack
Airbourne

Keith Urban

My Chemical Romance
Twenty One Pilots
Ed Sheeran

Delta Goodrem
Jason Aldean
John Williamson
Human Nature
Beyonce

Safia

Usher

Every Time | Die
Crowded House
Disturbed

Ariana Grande
The Wiggles

Dolly Parton

The Beatles

Play School

A Day To Remember
Drake

The Amity Affliction
Harts

Taylor Swift
Coldplay

Queen

Meat Loaf

Vance Joy

Troy Cassar-Daley
INXS

Meghan Trainor

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Frank Ocean

Bernard Fanning

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Sia

Hilltop Hoods

<P>8

<G>
<P>
<G>
<D>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<G>

<G>

<D>
<P>

<P>15

<P>

<P>6

<G>

<G>

<G>

WAR
COL/SME
ISL/UMA
ATL/WAR
COL/SME
SME
RHI/WAR
KOB/INE
SME
XL/INE
IND
PDR/UMA
SF/UMA
CAP/EMI
RPS/WAR
ATL/WAR
WAR

SME

SME

WAR

SME
COL/SME
WAR
RCA/SME
EPIT/WAR
CAP/EMI
RPS/WAR
UNI/UMA
ABC/UMA
SMW/SME
CAP/EMI
ABC/UMA
EPIT/WAR
UNI/UMA
RR/WAR
DEW/UMA
BIG/UMA
PLG/WAR
UNI/UMA
CAR/UMA
LIB/UMA
LIB/UMA
PET/UMA
EPI/SME
SME
DEF/UMA
DEW/UMA
WAR

INE
GE/UMA

PASSCDLP9
88985358202
5571492
7567866453
88985339752
88985371212
8122795371
BS009CD
88985369342
XLCD740
LLRTS000001
5712190
SPINE799192
4744465
9362444272
7567866922
2564628590
88985352572
88985364342
5419724752
88985338142
88985336822
5419723652
88843069392
E874112
9174032
9362492632
4787113
4794051
88985351242
5705497
4792056
E874792
4792589
1686174782
DEW9000883
3799890
2564698264
2758364
FTN16127
LMCD0247
LMCD0300
5335934
88985311992
88985314732
862160000302
DEW9000850
9362492015
IR5241CD
GER021
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